
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 النادرةكلية التربية 

 لغة إنجليزيةقشم 

English Language 
 )الخطة الدراسية(

  



 النادرةكلية التربية  –لغة إنجليزية قشم  –الخطة الدراسية

 الفصل الدراسي الأول الفصل الدراسي الثاني

وى
شت

الم
 

 الشاعات 
 المعتمدة

 المقــررات
 رقم 
 المقرر

 الشاعات 
 المقــررات المعتمدة

 رقم 
 المقرر

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 

Grammar (II)  
Spoken English (II) 
Reading (I)  
Arabic (102) 
Introduction to Literary Forms(II) 
Writing (I) 
Foundations of  Education 
Computer (II) 

 3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 

Grammar (I)  
Spoken English (I) 
Reading & Composition  
Introduction to Literary Forms(I) 
Arabic (101) 
Introduction to Psychology 
Introduction to Computer 
Islamic Culture 
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ve
l I

 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 

English Usage (II) 
Spoken English (IV) 
Reading (III)  
Writing (III) 
18

th
 & 19

th
  Century Novel 

Methods (1)  
Curriculum (1) 
Statistics  
Audio-Visual Aids (I) 

 3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 

English Usage (I) 
Spoken English (III) 
History of English Literature 
Reading (II) 
Writing (II) 
Society problems 
Psychology of Development 
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3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

19
th

 Century Poetry  
Elizabethan & 18

th
 Century Drama  

Phonology 
Literary Texts Analysis 
Practicum (I) 
Personality & Self -Hygiene 
School Management 
Educational Research 

 3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Introduction to Language 
English Discourse Skills  
Poetry Until 18

th
 Century 

Literary Criticism 
Methods (II) 
Curriculum (II) 
Audio-Visual Aids (II) 
Environmental Education 
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3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

20
th

 Century Novel  
History of English Language  
English Language Testing  
Academic Research 
Learning Theories 

 3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 

Morphology and Syntax 
20

th
 Century Drama 

20
th

 Century Poetry 
Evaluation and Measurement  
Practicum (II) 
Poetry Until 18

th
 Century 

Education System in Yemen 
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